
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 P 

19 P 

1 P 

500 P 

Name 

Russ Miller 

Michael Vinten 

Ian Boddaert 

Kevin Gale 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Best Tm 

1:20.515 

1:24.461 

1:26.395 

1:30.701 

Diff 

3.946 

5.880 

10.186 

Gap 

3.946 

1.934 

4.306 

Total Tm 

15:15.785 

14:55.991 

10:38.142 

9:30.024 

Laps 

9 

10 

7 

6 

Best Speed 

110.439 

105.279 

102.923 

98.036 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19/07/20 21:32:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q5 - Sidecars 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:39:05 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/07/20 09:30 

Round #1


