

## Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

A - Practice/Qualifying

Q5 - Sidecars

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:39:05

Pro	Track 2.470	km			
	10/07/20 00	20			
	19/07/20 09	130			

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed
1	14 P	Russ Miller	Sidecars	1:20.515			15:15.785	9	110.439
2	19 P	Michael Vinten	Sidecars	1:24.461	3.946	3.946	14:55.991	10	105.279
3	1 P	Ian Boddaert	Sidecars	1:26.395	5.880	1.934	10:38.142	7	102.923
4	500 P	Kevin Gale	Sidecars	1:30.701	10.186	4.306	9:30.024	6	98.036

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:32:14

Race Director